REGISTER NOW! FRIDAY, MAY 4, 2018 WOODS VALLEY GOLF CLUB

Valley Center Real Estate Professionals THE VALLEY CENTER COMMUNITY AID GROUP

May the Fourth Dinner Celebration and Awards Ceremonv

SCHOLARSHIP Annual GOLF TOURNAMENT

SINGLE GOLFER 100 **GOLF FOURSOME** 400 HOLE SPONSOR 100 DINNER ONLY 20

SILVER **\$500**

Golf foursome, name PONSOR acknowledgement on hole, and 2 extra dinner tickets.

GOLD ONSO **1000** Golf foursome, name acknowledgement on hole, 4 extra dinner tickets. AND recognition at scholarship ceremony.

PLATINUM **SPONSOR** 5000 🙂

2 Golf foursomes. name acknowledgement on hole. 4 extra dinner tickets, AND recognition at scholarship ceremony.

SIGN IN 10 AM LUNCH 11 AM SHOTGUN START 12 or 1 **DINNER & AWARDS TO FOLLOW** TOURNAMENT

MAY THE COURSE **BE WITH YOU**

TOURNAMENT INCLUDES:

RAFFLE PRIZES PHOTOS WITH CHARACTERS PUTTING CONTEST SWAG BAGS MUSIC SILENT AUCTION **DELICIOUS FOOD & DRINKS HOLE IN ONE PRIZES**

www.ValleyCenterGolf.com or contact: Jeana Boulos, 760-517-6316, jeana.h.boulos@gmail.com

MAY THE COURSE BE WITH YOU



14.TH SCHOLARSHIP GOLF Annual TOURNAMENT

The Valley Center Real Estate Professionals is an organization comprised of Realtors, Lenders, Title, and Escrow individuals. Our Primary goal is to provide financial aid by way of scholarships to graduating seniors living in Valley Center and Pauma Valley

Through the combined efforts of the Valley Center real estate community, Pauma Valley Country Club, Woods Valley Golf Club, local businesses, corporations, and people throughout San Diego County, we have been able to provide over \$140,000 in scholarships over the last thirteen years. With your help, we hope to continue investing in our country's future, our YOUTH.

On Friday, May 4, 2018, we will host our 14th Annual Valley Center Real Estate Professionals' Golf Tournament. The tournament is hosted for us by our non-profit 501(c)3; Valley Center Community Aid Group (VCCAG). This is our major fundraiser and we are excited to hold the tournament at the Woods Valley Golf Club.

Your participation is hereby requested in one of two ways: join us by golfing in the tournament and/or contribute to our event with a sponsorship.

Our Gold Sponsor is \$1,000 with recognition at the scholarship awards ceremony and a golf foursome. The Platinum Sponsor is \$5,000 or more, with recognition at the scholarship awards ceremony and two golf foursomes for you or your company's employees. Becoming a sponsor could mean assisting in the education of a future employee.

Thank you for your support. Please feel free to call if you have any questions or visit our website at www.ValleyCenterGolf.com. Your checks may be payable to VCCAG (Tax ID 26-4653266) and mailed to VCCAG, PO Box 962, Valley Center, CA 92082.

Sincerely, Jeana Boulos John Y (760) 517-6316 (760) 74	Yeager www.ValleyCenterGolf.com 19-8931
Registrant Company Name:	Golfers
Address:	2
Phone:	3
Email:	4
Make Checks Payable to:	Mail Checks and Registration Forms to:

VCCAG (501c3 with Tax ID 26-4653266)

Mail Checks and Registration Forms to: VCCAG, PO Box 962, Valley Center, CA 92082